SPECIFICATIONS
Measuring Inputs: 1(MA2490-1) or 2(MA2490-2) ALMEMO Input Sockets for ALMEMO Sensors
Channels: Per sensor, max. 4 channels (sensor-type-specific, measuring and function channels
Outputs: Two ALMEMO sockets for all ALMEMO interface cables
Power Requirements- 3 AA Alkaline batteries or AC/DC Adapter(7-13VDC), 150mA
Current Consumption-  Approx. 20 mA without anything connected to inputs or output
A/D Converter- delta-sigma, 16-bit
Measurement Rate- 2.5 or 10 Measurements per Second

as well as the calculated variables dew point, mixture ratio, or partial vapor pressure may be viewed. All
from a sensor plugged into one input socket.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
MA24901 1 input socket, 2 output socket, 3 AA batteries, operating instructions and test certificate
MA24902 2 input sockets, 2 output socket, 3 AA batteries, operating instructions and test certificate
MA24901L 1 input socket, no output socket, 3 AA batteries, operating instructions and test certificate
MA24902L 2 input sockets, no output socket, 3 AA batteries, operating instructions and test certificate
OA2490HS Top rail mounting option for MA 2490-1,2 (must be ordered with unit)
Accessories
29-013 110VAC to 120 VDC Adaptor
ZB2490TK Instrument Case